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04/19/2023

07/20/2023

07/31/2023

09/14/2023

09/14/2023

09/26/2023

10/02/2023

12/19/2023

01/02/2024

01/15/2024

01/23/2024

01/31/2024

$317.97

$1,200.00

$212.50

$600.00

$300.00

$200.00

$1,200.00

$6,000.00

$1,220.43

$212.50

$1.00

$2,000.00

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Coates Law Firm, PL

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Libertatem

National Veterans Homeless
Support

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Rapid Loop Consulting LLC

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Coates Law Firm, PL

Bank of America Corporation

Rapid Loop Consulting LLC

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

115 E Park Ave, Suite 1

1436 King Street

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

730 S Sterling Ave Ste 106

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1

100 North Tryon Street

730 S Sterling Ave Ste 106

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Cocoa, FL 32922

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tampa, FL 33609

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Charlotte, NC 28255

Tampa, FL 33609

Consulting

Quarterly Compliance

Legal and Professional

Consulting

Event Tickets

Event Tickets

Quarterly Compliance

Consulting

Consulting

Legal & Professional

Consulting

Bank Charge
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02/14/2024

02/29/2024

02/29/2024

03/28/2024

04/01/2024

04/01/2024

04/02/2024

04/10/2024

05/02/2024

05/02/2024

05/31/2024

07/02/2024

$314.81

$0.75

$2,000.00

$3,800.00

$0.75

$1,200.00

$2,000.00

$40.30

$0.75

$2,000.00

$10.30

$1,265.50

Weldon , Dave

PNC Bank

Rapid Loop Consulting LLC

Spry Strategies

PNC Bank

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Rapid Loop Consulting LLC

Anedot, Inc.

PNC Bank

Rapid Loop Consulting LLC

Anedot, Inc.

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

365 Newport Drive

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

730 S Sterling Ave Ste 106

8870 Cedar Springs LN STE 15

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

730 S Sterling Ave Ste 106

1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

730 S Sterling Ave Ste 106

1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

Indialantic , FL 32903

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Tampa, FL 33609

Knoxville, TN 37923

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tampa, FL 33609

New Orleans, LA 70112

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Tampa, FL 33609

New Orleans, LA 70112

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Travel, Meeting Meals

Bank Charge

Consulting

Survey Researh

Bank Charge

Compliance and Consulting

Consulting

Bank Charge

Bank Charge

Consulting

Compliance and Consulting

Bank Charge



Date Amount Payee Address City / State / Zipcode Purpose

Date Updated PageExpenditures
Friends of Dave Weldon 12/22/2024 3

07/02/2024

07/11/2024

07/12/2024

07/12/2024

07/23/2024

08/20/2024

08/20/2024

08/20/2024

10/10/2024

10/10/2024

11/25/2024

11/25/2024

$0.75

$11.43

$0.75

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$419.44

$10,766.50

$33,773.08

$515.70

$0.75

$2,637.24

$1,500.00

PNC Bank

Anedot, Inc.

PNC Bank

Rapid Loop Consulting LLC

Front Line Strategies Inc

Front Line Strategies Inc

Front Line Strategies Inc

Front Line Strategies Inc

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

PNC Bank

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

J.J. Luckey & Company CPA

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

730 S Sterling Ave Ste 106

P.O Box 1491

P.O Box 1491

P.O Box 1491

P.O Box 1491

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

4045 NW 43rd Street, Suite A

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

New Orleans, LA 70112

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Tampa, FL 33609

Tallahassee , FL 32302

Tallahassee , FL 32302

Tallahassee , FL 32302

Tallahassee , FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Gainesville, FL 32606

Bank Charge

Bank Charge

Bank Charge

Consulting

Consulting

Advertising

Advertising

Advertising

Compliance and Consulting

Bank Charge

Legal and Professional

Consulting and Compliance


